Coorte 2016/2017

Mail Studente Docente
VR409980 ALDA CHIARA
VR413789 ALDRIGHETTI NICOLA .
VR410256 APRILE ANGELO Begalli Diego
VR414974 BENCIOLINI GIANNI
VR410119 BARBIER RICCARDO
VR412269 BONA MARCO | |
VRA10071 BONINSEGNA FRANCESCO Boschi Federico
VR415200 Ll PUMA EZIO
VR413727 BONOLLO ALESSANDRO
VR410267 BORSA LORENZO |
VR410229 BORTIGNON FEDERICO Bolzonella David
VR410174 ZAMBONI FRANCESCO
VR410216 CAMPARA PIETRO
VR410117 CORRADINI MARCO . »
VR410290 DAL BON ALESSANDRA Boselli Maurizio
VR414972 MAGNABOSCO ALICE
VR411257 DAL CERO MARTINA
VR411535 DALLA VECCHIA __ |DANIELE |
VR410338 D'AMELIO DAVIDE VINCENZO | apitello Roberta
VR410156 ZATTONI STEFANIA
VR411889 DAMOL| FEDERICO
VR411776 DE GENNARO RICCARDO o
VR410688 DOMINI MARTA Favati Fabio
VR414789 TEBALDI MARTA
VR410675 DORALICE EUGENIO
VR410536 ELETTRI ANDREA o
VR411355 FABIANO PAOLO Felis Giovanna
VR414811 TEBALDI MICHELE
VR410358 FALCHETTI MIRKO
VR407235 FLORES GUEVARA |DIEGO ELIAS |
VR387310 MONTRESOR MICHELE Gaeta Davide
VR410038 FORTE FILIPPO
VR410218 FRANCESCHINI GIANLUCA
VR409961 FRANCHI MICHELE _
VR410143 GALIOTTO MARCO Guzzo Flavia
VR410487 ZECCHINI ALBERTO
VR413735 GASPARINI FABIO
VR410667 GISMONDI GIANMARCO —
VR425899 MAFESSANTI MARSILIO Pandolfini Tiziana
VR414069 GJOKA ROBERT
VR413670 GOLIN LORENZO
VR413711 GRISI CAMILLA o
VR409973 MARCONCINI STEFANO Pezzotti Mario
VR411865 ZENTI GIULIO
VR413669 MARTINELLI JACOPO
VR410422 MASSAGRANDE __ |PAOLO o
VR426100 DE ISEPPI PAOLO Piccinelli Fabio
VR413771 MENEGATTI AMY
VR410112 MENON ANDREA
VR413985 ONNIS ROBERTO | |
VR425934 PICCINO ANDREA Polverari Annalisa
VR411311 PANTANO STEFANO



http://www.dea.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=2963
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=19985
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=145
http://www.dea.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=2051&lang=it
http://www.di.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=3073
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=36
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=3937
http://www.dea.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=4132
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=65
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=101
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=93
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=4917
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=27

VR413988 PELOSATO CESARE
VR413664 PERINA BEATRICE »
VR425919 DI GIORGI UMBERTO Speghini Adolfo
VR413749 PICCINATO ELIA

VR410089 POLI FRANCESCA

VR410757 POLI NOEMI o |
VR426314 SQUILLACI GIOVANNA IVANA _|1-ornielli Giambattista
VR410406 PROVOLO MATTEO

VR413704 QUARELLA FRANCESCO

VR410114 ROSSIGNOLI MARTA Torriani Sandra
VR410245 ROTA MATTEO

VR413817 SALANDINI SERENA

VR413701 SANTONI LUCA | »
VRA10618 NOVELLA ENRICO Ugliano Maurizio
VR413996 SARDELL] MICHELE

VR409972 SIDOROVA ALEKSANDRA

VR413873 TARGON CARLO Varanini Zeno
VR410081 TOSATTI CARLOTTA

VR410855 TRISCORNIA GIOVANNI

VR410891 VALLICELLA MARICA o
VR413654 VIEIRA MACHADO |AMANDA Zamboni Anita
VR439043 PENNACCHIOTTI _ |GIULIO

VR410037 VIGNONI LUCA

VR413712 VIOTTI CHRISTIAN .
VR425921 MANTOVANELLI __ |LUCA Zenoni Sara
VR410285 VISONA GIULIA

IN GIALLO: STUDENTI AMMESSI AD ANNO SUPERIORE AL PRIMO



http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=3775
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=4579
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=154
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=71
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=55
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=22098

Coorte 2017/2018

Mail Studente Docente
VR423512 ALDRIGHETTI EDOARDO Beqalli Diedo
VR423604 AVRINI GIULIA
VR423747 BRUNO GABRIELE
VR426089 BURATO TOMMASO Boschi Federico
VR423577 CANTU CARLOTTA
VR423484 CONTI FABIO
VR423534 CRISTANELLI GIACOMO Bolzonella David
VR424646 DANI BENEDETTA
VR424688 DATTERI GABRIELE
VR423649 DE GUIDI ALESSANDRO Boselli Maurizio
VR423943 DE ROSSI MARCELLO
VR406238 DONGILI LEONARDO
VR424106 FALEZZA BARBARA Capitello Roberta
VR423685 FILIPPI LUCA
VR423872 GABURRO MATTIA
VR424957 GHIRARDI MATTEO Favati Fabio
VR423755 GIACOMINI SUCHENINOV|VOLODYMYR
VR423424 GUARDALBEN DAVIDE
VR424683 MAGAGNA SAMUELE Felis Giovanna
VR424836 MAGNAGUAGNO SIMONE
VR423748 MARCHESONI EMANUELE .
VR423367 MARCONI ALESSIO Gaeta Davide
VR423601 MORANDI FRANCESCO
VR423385 MORANDO LUCA Guzzo Flavia
VR423726 MOTTA GIOVANNI
VR424632 PETTINA' DAVIDE
VR410406 PROVOLO MATTEO Pandolfini Tiziana
VR425447 REANI GIULIA
VR424876 RIDOLFI DANIELE
VR424818 ROMANO ALESSANDRA Pezzotti Mario
VR423868 RONCHI MATTIA
VR424111 RUDELLA CARLOTTA
VR423394 SBERVEGLIERI MICHELE Piccinelli Fabio
VR425427 SCALABRINI GIACOMO
VR423637 SCARSETTO MANUEL
VR423339 SCOMPARIN TOBIA Polverari Annalisa
VR423616 SPAHOVIC DANIELE
VR425502 STASI FEDERICO
VR423702 TAVOSO DAVIDE Speghini Adolfo
VR424694 TOMASI NICOLA
VR424685 VEDOVATO GIOVANNI
VR413654 VIEIRA MACHADO AMANDA Tornielli Giambattista
VR424986 ZAMPINI ELEONORA
VR423756 ZERNIERI MARTINA
VR425418 BIANCHINI ALESSANDRO Torriani Sandra
VR425496 CASTELLANI RICCARDO
VR423455 DANZI MATTEO
VR42418 DE ROSSI VALERIO Ugliano Maurizio
VR423445 FIOCCO GIANMARIA
VR423359 GOBETTI MATTEO
VR424894 MALFER VALENTINA Varanini Zeno
VR424036 MENEGOLO CHIARA
VR425499 PERUGINI GIANLUCA
VR424188 DE ROSSI VALERIO Zamboni Anita
VR424642 ROVIARO NICOLO'

VR426087 BASSO ALBERTO
VR423696 MARGOTTI PIETRO Zenoni Sara
VR426142 COLOGNATO LORIS



http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=4579
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=19985
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=145
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=154
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=93
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=4917
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=27
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=71
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=55
http://www.dea.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=2051&lang=it
http://www.di.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=3073
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=36
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=3775
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=3937
http://www.dea.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=2963
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=22098
http://www.dea.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=4132
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=65
http://www.dbt.univr.it/?ent=persona&id=101




COORTE 2018/2019

Mail
VR433856
VR434152
VRA434707
VR437877
VR433998
VR439735
VR434119
VR433835
VR433958
VR435063
VR439744
VR434018
VR438856
VR436983
VRA438746
VR433788
VR434083
VR433981
VR434592
VR433879
VR433729
VR433890
VR433850
VR433781
VR433953
VR424106
VR434008
VR434109
VR433839
VR434013
VR433874
VR433956
VR435034
VR433814
VR433769
VR434117
VR433928
VR434078
VR433762
VR434002
VR437300

Studente Docente
ACCORDINI GIACOMO
AMENDOLAGINE ALESSANDRO Begalli Diego
ANDREINI LORENZO
ANSELMI LUCA
APOLLONI BERNARDO Boschi Federico
AVESANI MICHELE
BONALDI GIADA
BORGATO MATTEO Bolzonella David
BRESSAN NICOLE
BRIGHENTI MATTEO
CALARCO GIUSEPPE Boselli Maurizio
CAMPEDELLI NICOLO'
CANOVI ALESSANDRO
CAVALLERI NICOLO' Capitello Roberta
CIRABISI GIOVANNI
COMAZZI ALBERTO
CORDIOLI FEDERICO Favati Fabio
CORDIOLI GIULIA
CURTI SOFIA
DE LUCA RICCARDO Felis Giovanna
DORALICE EUGENIO
DOVERE ALLEGRA
FACCHETTI FRANCESCA Gaeta Davide
FACINELLI DANIELE
FAGIOLI SERENA
FALEZZA BARBARA Guzzo Flavia
FASOLI NICOLO!
FERLUGA MATTEO
FERRARO NICOLAS Pandolfini Tiziana
FORONI MARCO
FURLANI JACOPO
GAVA STEFANO Pezzotti Mario
LONARDI SOFIA
LONARDI STEFANO
LONARDONI STEFANO Piccinelli Fabio
MADINELLI NICOLA
MALAFFO MARCO
MAZZON FILIPPO Polverari Annalisa
MENEGHETTI GIACOMO
NICHETTI LORENZO
PANTALENA DAVIDE Speghini Adolfo




VR438736
VR438733
VR433801
VR433799
VR434228
VR424642
VR433852
VR438896
VR433843
VR438811
VR433923
VR435336
VR434020
VR435305
VR438778

VR438859
VR434051

PAROLINI GIANLUIGI

PEDRON FRANCESCO

PINZI GIACOMO Tornielli Giambattista
RIZZI DAVIDE

ROMANO ALESSANDRA

ROVIARO NICOLO! Torriani Sandra
SABAINI CHIARA

SERPELLONI THOMAS

SOFFIATO ALESSIA Ugliano Maurizio
STABELLINI ZENO

STOJIC STEFAN

TOMELLERI MARCO Varanini Zeno
TOSI ISACCO

VIOLA DAMIANO

ZAMPINI SOFIA Zamboni Anita
ZANARDI DANIELE .
ZARDINI SAMUELE Zenoni Sara




